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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34139

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: Saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 10 (15U) HFC Classic 2

10

001
011
017
028
003
038
044
045
047
055
057
059
060
065
072
073
074
077
086
094
095
096

Field: carolina Day Turf

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 10 (15U) CISC MAT Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) HFC Classic 2 10 (15U) CISC MAT Blue
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Billy Barlas 018 Nicolas Martinez
Brady Epps 019 Anthony Banegas
Remi Walcott-lbarra 002 Cruz Shatto
Oliver Jimenez 020 Colin Deegan
Steven Barlas 021 Fischer Lindsey
Caleb Mcintosh 023 Angel Acevedo
Graham Clegg 024 Andrew Jiang
Martin Pina Cordova 026 William Druen
William Bell 028 Breenan Moore
Michael Ramirez 029 Emanuel Felix Cevallos
Taliesin Godley 003 Owen Belcher
Fielding Sullivan 030 Robert Wood
Marshall Dyer 031 Ethan Cottle
Zaid Bautista-Garcia 034 Varun Kasuganti
Oliver Link 037 Gabriel Garcia
Beckett Young 039 Carlos Guzman
Sam Glass
Macar Dureaghin
Jason Valdes-Arriaza
Bryan Gonzalez Hernandez
Eliseo Loomer
Wyatt Howell
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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